UNOFFICIAL COPY

| 14049 00% |
|-----------|
|-----------|

| A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141 | | Doc#: 1404910075 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00 Karen A.Yarbrough Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 02/18/2014 01:45 PM Pg: 1 of 3 | | | |
|---|---|---|---|--|--|
| | | | | | |
| | BAYVIEW | | | | |
| CT Lien Solutions 41 P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071 LII | 877492 L | | | | |
| FI) | KTURE | | | | |
| File w n: Cook County Recorder, IL | | THE ABOVE S | PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U | SE ONLY | |
| 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 0407546209 3/15/2004 CC IL COOR County Recorder | - | (or recorded) in the K Filer: <u>attach</u> Amendment | Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Del | otor's name in item 13 | |
| TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified a Statement | | | | | |
| 3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assigne and item 7a a For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in distance affi | ected collateral in Hern o | | | <u></u> | |
| CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ider affectiveness of the Financing Statement idea (Financing Statement Idea). | a above with respect to the | ne security interest(s) of Secu | red Party authorizing this Continuation | Statement is | |
| 5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Check one of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information C | eck ne r i thuse three box CHANC name and/or a item 6a c 6b; and item 7 | ddress: Complete a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a o | | ne: Give record name in item 6a or 6b | |
| 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME | O | | | | |
| OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME MORALES | FIRST PERSONA CARLOS | | ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) | SUFFIX | |
| CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME | mation Change - provide only 9 | ne name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full n | ame; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of | the Debtor's name) | |
| OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | | C | 7 | | |
| INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME | | | 3 | | |
| INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) | | | Psc. | SUFFIX | |
| 7c. MAILING ADDRESS | СПҮ | | STATE POSTAL CUDE | COUNTRY | |
| 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: | ADD collateral | DELETE collateral | RESTATE covered collateral | ASSIGN collateral | |
| Indicate collateral: | | | | P 3 | |
| | | | | S ~ | |
| | | | | M_^ | |
| 9, NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING T | THIS AMENDMENT: F | rovide only one name (9a or | 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assi | gnment) SC | |
| If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and | d provide name of authoriz | zing Debtor | | <u> </u> | |
| INTERBAY FUNDING, L.L.C. | | | | INT | |
| OR ON INDIVIDUAL'S SUPNAME | FIRST PERSO | NAL NAME | ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) | SUPFIX | |

200023866

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: MORALES, CARLOS

41877492

11063

1404910075 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LICC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

| Az FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment for 46209 3/15/2004 CC IL Cook County Recorder | | | |
|--|-------------------------|--|------------------------------|
| AGOND 3/15/2004 CC II COOK COUNTY RECORDER | m l | | |
| 40209 3/13/2004 30 12 0001 | 45 | | |
| ME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendmen | t torm | | |
| a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME | Į. | | |
| NTERBAY FUNDING, L.L.C. | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | | | |
| | | | |
| FIRST PERSONAL NAME | | | |
| | | | |
| ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) | | | |
| | | THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US | S FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY |
| me of DEBTOR on related financing statement (N. me of a current Debtor of record | required for indexing p | urposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item | 13): Provide only |
| e Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, ruii na rie, 36 not omit, medicy, or de- | any part of the Debto | r's name); see Instructions if name does not tit | |
| Ba. ORGANIZATION'S NAME | | | |
| ni nimaghiai e ei DNAME | PERSONAL NAME | ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) | SUFFIX |
| MORALES CAN | RLOS | | |
| | Í | | |
| | | Clartico | |
| This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ☑ is filed as a filed as | 17, Descrì | otion of real estate: | |
| This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a file in the state of the covers as in the state of the covers as in the covers as in the state of the covers as in the co | 17, Descrì | otion of real estate: | |

1404910075 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The South 68 Feet of Lot 24 (exceet the East 5 Feet thereof) and South 68 Feet of Lot 25 and 26 in Block 23 in Grant Locomotive Works Addition to Chicago, a Subdivision of Section 21, Township 39 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel Number: 16-21-224-027-0000

Address: 1543 South Laramie Avenue, Cicero, 11 60804

